© Lumimax Optoelectronics Technology 2025-08-10 Rev 1.0
All products, product specifications and data are subject to change without notice to improve reliability, function or design or otherwise.
MMK104J3AE158
MMK124J3AE158
MMK224J3AE208
MMK474J3AF208

All products, product specifications and data are subject to change without notice to improve reliability, function or design or otherwise.
PART NUMBER CODING
MMK  824  K  31  E  18  8
(1)  (2)  (3)  (4)  (5)  (6)  (7)
(1) Product Series MMK=MMKP82 Series
(2) Capacitance 3 digit code
Example: 824=82x104pF=820nF=0.82μF
(3) Tolerance
Code F G H J K M L P
Tol. ±1% ±2% ±3% ±5% ±10% ±20% -10~0% 0~+10%
(4) Rated Voltage
Code VDC  Code VDC  Code VDC  Code VDC
1A 10  2A 100  3A 1000  10 100
1M 12  2M 120  3M 1200  22 220
- -  2B 125  3B 1259  25 250
1N 15  2N 150  3N 1500  27 275
1C 16  2C 160  3C 1600  28 280
- -  2D 200  3D 2000  30 305
1E 25  2E 250  3E 2500  31 310
- -  2F 300  3F 3000  33 330
1V 35  2V 350  3V 3500  35 350
- -  2G 400  3G 4000  40 400
- -  2W 450  - -  44 440
1H 50  2H 500  - -  45 450
1T 540  2T 520  - -  50 500
1J 63  2J 630  - -  60 600
1K 80  2K 800     63 630
1U 600        70 700
         M3 1200
(5) Plastic case /